Pakistan Cables wins the Gold Award for the Women Empowerment & Gender Equality

Pakistan Cables won the Gold Award at the Women Empowerment & Gender Equality recognition Awards 2024 ceremony organized by the Employers' Federation of Pakistan. The award was presented by the Federal Secretary of Ministry of Overseas Pakistanis and Human Resource Department, Dr. Arshad Mahmood to Mr. Aadil Riaz, Director Human Resources, Pakistan Cables Ltd.



Pakistan Cables is committed to champion gender equality and female empowerment in the industry. As part of a focus DEI strategy, the Company actively fosters a diverse organizational culture through various internal and external initiatives. "Pakistan Cables is playing a pioneering role to promote female empowerment in the engineering sector. We are an equal opportunity employer that challenges stereotypes in the industry and we continually invest in a diverse workforce. Our internal policies and practices are aligned to promote inclusion in all aspects of business. We have also made social investments through external partnerships to promote women in STEM based subjects and aim to inspire others to follow in Pakistan.", said Fahd K. Chinoy, CEO Pakistan Cables Ltd.The award is an acknowledgment which underscores the Company's unwavering dedication to diversity, equity, and inclusion internally and also pioneering best business practices in the industry.

About Pakistan Cables Ltd.

Founded in 1953, Pakistan Cables is the premiere and most reputable wires and cable manufacturer in Pakistan. Being the only wires and cable manufacturer listed on the PSX since 1955, it has the largest geographical footprint in Pakistan with presence in over 200 cities. It is also a member company of the Amir S. Chinoy group. It is ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 and ISO 45001:2018 certified and various cables type tested by KEMA, Netherlands. The Company's science-based emission reduction targets are validated and approved by SBTi. It is also a signatory of the UN Global Compact and net zero commitment.



